
St Paul Ski Club  

Winter Jumping Schedule 

Training is every Tuesday and Thursday from 6:00pm - 8:00 pm. Our tournament schedule is listed 

below!    

 

Schedule throughout the winter can change due to weather and/or other factors.  

 

Be sure to get on our email distribution list so you can be in the know throughout the winter season 

and “LIKE” us on Facebook.   Send a message to the club, so you can be added to the TeamSnap 

email distribution list:  stpaulskiclub@gmail.com 

St Paul Ski Club 2023/2024 Schedule 

 

Wednesday, December 27, 2023 WW Learn to Jump Camp ~ 9:00 am - 3: 00 pm  

Friday, January 5, 2024   New Year’s Kick Off  ~ 7:00 pm 

Sunday, January 7, 2024   John R Lyons/Camilla Jacobson Memorial  

      Tournament ~ 12 Noon 

Friday, January 12, 2024   Jack Frost Meet~ 7:00 pm 

Friday, January 19, 2024   Winterfest Meet  ~ 7:00 pm 

Thursday, January 25, 2024  Ski Flyer’s Classic ~ 6:30 pm 

Thursday, February 1, 2024  Nordic Jump Fest  ~ 6:30 pm  

Friday, February 9, 2024   Dave Edlund Memorial  ~ 7:00 pm 

Friday, February 16, 2024   Friday Night Flights ~ 7:00 pm  

Friday, February 23, 2024   St Paul Springer ~ 7:00 pm  

Friday, March 1, 2024   March Madness ~ 7:00 pm 

Friday, March 8, 2024   Slush Cup ~ 7:00 pm 

 

WWW.STPAULSKICLUB.COM 


